

CENTRAL CALIFORNIA WOMEN'S CONFERENCE



Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Fresno Convention & Entertainment Center

- 21 impactful sessions
- Lunch and conversation with Brooke Shields
- Marketplace with 175+ vendors
- Registration begins June 15 \$125 SCAN THE QR TO REGISTER!
- · Questions? 559-470-4186



SCAN to register and see the agenda, speakers and full conference details! Go to CCWC-FRESNO.ORG

Brooke Shields

2023 Keynote SpeakerModel, Actor,
Star of 'Pretty Baby: Brooke Shields'



Nancy Norton
After Party Speaker

SPECIAL SUPPORT cCARE | Camarena Health
Central Valley, NMTC | City of Fresno Economic
Development Department | Family Healthcare Network
Fresno Area Express | Fresno Area Hispanic Foundation
Fresno First Bank | Fresno Pacific University | Learn4Life High Schools
Visit Fresno County | Wells Fargo

HOST CalViva Health | Derrel's Mini Storage, Inc. | EECU
Fowler Packing Company | Fresno Yosemite National Airport | Littler
McCormick Barstow LLP | Mid Valley Disposal
Nothing Bundt Cakes | Pandora Fashion Fair | Rogers Jewelry
Sceptre & Sash Authentic Luxury | Women's Plastic Surgery Fresno
Zenith Agribusiness Solutions

CORPORATE DONOR Caglia Environmental | Clovis Police Department | Fresno Regional Workforce Development Board Marjaree Mason Center | Miss Winkles Pet Adoption Center PC Solutions | Tesoro Viejo | United Local Credit Union Central Valley Breast Care

WOMEN BUSINESS OWNER Assured Senior Living Solutions
Barthuli & Associates Insurance Services Inc | D'Ambrosio Trading Inc
EcoWater of Central California | Susan Hatch - Medicare Today.net



WOMEN'S CONFERENCE
P.O. Box 25611

Fresno, CA 93729

ccwc-fresno.org

































Walmart >





















PAID

Permit No. 416 Fresno. CA



Brooke Shields 2023 Keynote Speaker



details and to

register go to
CCWC-FRESNO.ORG